C
SB
-B
A
L®
164
Te
l: 0

Max. static tensile strength
Short-term
Max. static tensile strength
Long-term
Max. pivot
angle
Weight
[g] Radial
[N]
 Axial
[N]
 Radial
[N]
 Axial
[N]
GDB-04-25 4 20 25 10 5 4 1100 1300 550 650 32 3.5
GDB-04-50 4 20 50 10 5 4 1100 750 550 375 32 4.8
GDB-04-75 4 20 75 10 5 4 1100 500 550 250 32 6.1
GDB-05-25 5 20 25 10 6 4 1100 1300 550 650 37 2.2
GDB-05-50 5 20 50 10 6 4 1100 750 550 375 37 4.9
GDB-05-75 5 20 75 10 6 4 1100 500 550 250 37 6.3
GDB-06-25 6 20 25 10 6 4 1100 1300 550 650 30 3.4
GDB-06-50 6 20 50 10 6 4 1100 750 550 375 30 4.8
GDB-06-75 6 20 75 10 6 4 1100 500 550 250 30 3.4
GDB-08-60 8 30 60 15 8 7 3000 3500 1500 1750 20 15.2
GDB-08-100 8 30 100 15 8 7 3000 1900 1500 950 20 19.5
GDB-10-60 10 30 60 15 9 7 2500 3500 1250 1750 25 15.3
GDB-10-100 10 30 100 15 9 7 2500 1900 1250 950 25 19.4
GDB-12-60 12 30 60 15 10 7 2000 3500 1000 1750 25 14.7
GDB-12-100 12 30 100 15 10 7 2500 1900 1000 950 25 18.8
CSB-BAL®
 Plastic Spherical Bearings
 Part No.
G D B - 0 4 - 2 5